1
Pricing & Options Guide
2011 A8 4.2 quattro
Transmission Model Code Retail
Auto tiptronic quattro 4H25AA $78,050
Destination charge (add to all orders) $875
Audi music interface Homelink/Bluetooth quattro permanent all wheel drive
Audi pre sense basic Keyless Go Rear side airbags

PAD
1
Order Guide - Color and Trim 2011 A8 4.2 quattro
Phantom Black pearl effect
L8L8
Ice Silver metallic
P5P5
Night Blue pearl effect
7X7X
Quartz Gray metallic
Q4Q4
Ibis White
T9T9
Havanna Black metallic
4J4J (black with dark brown tint)
Emerald Black metallic
3G3G (black with dark green tint)
Oolong Grey metallic
4N4N
Savana Beige pearl effect
T2T2
Interior Seat color
Upper dash / upper door
panels
Lower dash / lower door
panels
Carpet Headliner Lower Trim
Standard Decorative
inlays (upper wood)
Black (FZ) Black Black Black Black Moon Silver Aluminum Assam Gray (5TW)
Nougat Brown (RZ) Nougat Brown Black/Nougat Brown Black/Black Black Black (6NQ) Aluminum Walnut Brown (5MG)
Titanium Grey (KN) Titanium Grey Steel Gray/ Titanium Gray
Titanium Gray/Titanium
Gray
Titanium Gray Moon Silver Aluminum Assam Gray (5TW)
Velvet Beige (KL) Velvet Beige Black/Velvet Beige Black/Black Black Black (6NQ) Aluminum Assam Gray (5TW)
Specifications, equipment, options, and prices are subject to change without notice.  Some items may be unavailable
when vehicle is built.  Prices exclude destination charges, registration and retail delivery charges
X
XX
Exterior Colors
X
Interior Upholstery
XX
XX X
Black (FZ)
XX X X
X
X
Titanium Grey (KN) Velvet Beige (KL)
Nougat Brown
(RZ)
X
X X
X
X X
X
X X
X
Interior Component Color
XX
X
X
X
1
Pricing & Options Guide
2011 A8L 4.2 quattro
Transmission Model Code Retail
Auto tiptronic quattro 4H85AA $84,000